
getting to & from
 Langtree
   Schoolby bus   

2025/26              

like us
/readingtransport

follow us
@reading_buses

bus times & other info
reading-buses.co.uk
0118 959 4000

customerservices@reading-buses.co.uk

Reading bus shop in Broad Street Mall
Monday to Saturday 9.00am - 5.00pm

download the Reading Buses app
buy mobile tickets, plan your journey
& track your bus on your phone



This guide tells you everything you need to know 
about buses to & from Langtree School. Our range 
of Boost fares for young people makes it easy to work 
out which is the right ticket for you, and you can use 
our wider network of buses at no extra cost.

we use a fleet of modern buses, 
most are fitted with free WiFi and 
USB charging, so you can stay 
online on the move.

on most dedicated school routes 
we use regular drivers – they’re all 
Disclosure & Barring Service (DBS) 
checked for your peace of mind, 
and most of our buses have CCTV.

we have a great range of passes for
individual terms or the whole year, so
there’s no need for your child to carry 
cash. 

all buses have GPS on-board, so you
can track the bus live on an interactive
map and see when it’s due to arrive.

download our free app from the 
App Store or Google Play.

great features

welcome on board tickets
Our tickets and passes are great value and simple 
to understand, great news for students and parents. 
Details of them are on this page. 

The right ticket
 
Our simplySchoolsPlus ticket is offered exclusively 
for students of Langtree School using route 93. This 
ticket is valid throughout the route and also can be 
used anywhere on our network. Only available as 
boost for those aged 18 and under.

Buy your smartcards at reading-buses.co.uk/tickets.
You can also buy your tickets at the Reading bus shop 
in the Broad Street Mall, Reading, on our app.

great value option

For students travelling 
less frequently - one or two 
times a week, we also offer 
Boost Daysaver5 for the simplySchoolsPlus 
area. Only available on our app.

£25

what ticket? online bus shop

term £315 £325

academic year £899 £919



verification
you’ll need to
verify your identity
to activate Boost tickets.
see reading-buses.co.uk/boost-verification



getting to & from

Langtree School

full timetables on reading-buses.co.uk
or pick up a leaflet

93 Reading Station | Langtree School
via Oxford Road, Purley, Pangbourne & Goring

to school am
Central Reading Friar Street stop FE 7.05
Oxford Road Norcot Junction 7.16
Oxford Road Kentwood Circle 7.20
Purley Sherwood Rise 7.28
Pangbourne Library 7.42
Pangbourne Village Hall 7.45
Pangbourne Station 7.46
Goring Cleeve Road 8.04
Langtree School 8.20

from school pm
Langtree School 3.07
Goring High Street 3.20
Pangbourne Station 3.33
Pangbourne Police Station 3.40
Purley Sherwood Rise 3.44
Oxford Road Kentwood Circle 3.49
Oxford Road Pond House 3.55
Central Reading Station Road stop SB 4.08

plan journeys
buy tickets

track your bus

get the app
search


